ENGLISH
Datasheet
Stock No. : Model :
Analog
Control LAN
Multi-range D.C. Power Supply
IPS 40-542521601
Constant Power Output for Multi-Range ( V & I ) Operation

Product Development and Debugging
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
User Manual x 1, CD-ROM x 1 (Programmable User Manual), GTL-123 Test Lead x 1,
Power Cord x 1(Region dependent), GTL-240 USB Cable ” L “ Type x 1,
PSW-001
PSW-002
PSW-003
Accessory Kit
Simple IDC Tool
Contact Removal Tool
GUG-001 GPIB to USB Adaptor
PSW-004 Basic Accessories Kit x 1
Includes : M4 Terminal screws and washers x 2, Air Filter x 1, Analog control protection dummy x 1,
Analog control lock lever x 1, M8 terminal bolts, nuts and washers x 2,
GRA-410-J
GRA-410-E
GET-001
Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
Rack Mount Kit (EIA)
Extended Terminal
(MAX. 40A)
PSW-005 Cable for 2 Units of IPS-Series in Series Mode Connection
PSW-006 Cable for 2 Units of IPS-Series in Parallel Mode Connection
PSW-007 Cable for 3 Units of IPS-Series in Parallel Mode Connection
IPS   0-4 54 (0~  0V/0~    A/    0W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply4 54 72
25mV
23mV
59mA